
Module Date Time Lecturer Fee
BNU1501 Tuesday 16-Oct-18 09h00-16h30 RN FREE
FAC1502 Friday 12-Oct-18 08h30-16h30 PH R250.00
FAC1601 Thursday 18-Oct-18 08h30-16h30 PH R250.00
FAC1602 Friday 19-Oct-18 08h30-16h00 PH R250.00
FAC2602 Thursday 11-Oct-18 08h30-16h30 PH R250.00
FAC3701 Friday 19-Oct-18 08h00-17h00 KM R250.00
FAC3702 Wednesday 24-Oct-18 08h00-17h00 KM R250.00
FAC3703 Wednesday 10-Oct-18 08h00-17h00 RR R250.00
MAC1501 Wednesday 14-Nov-18 08h30-16h30 PH R250.00
MAC2601 Saturday 3-Nov-18 08h30-16h30 PH R250.00
MAC3701 Tuesday 9-Oct-18 08h00-17h00 PH R250.00
QMI1500 Thursday 8-Nov-18 09h00-16h30 RN FREE

2018 Facilitated Exam Course

Timetable subject to change. Terms & Conditions apply. E&OE

PH Patricia Herselman RN Neilson Raque KM Kim Mcnamara RR Roelien Roelofse 

011 038 5300  info@ebs.co.za      www.ebs.co.za
Shop U21, Stoneridge Centre, 1 Stoneridge Drive, 
Greenstone Park (2 minutes from Modderfontein Rd  /  
Edenvale offramp on the N3) 
GPS: 26°06’56.88”S | 28°08’42.73”E
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